Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
8GE + 4x Giga SFP (VDSL2 supported) + 2 VDSL2
transceiver Managed Redundant Switch
4GE + 4 x Giga SFP (VDSL2 supported) + 2 VDSL2

Unit: mm [inch]
EKI-7708G/7712G-2FV
Ordering Information
	� EKI-7708G-2FV-AE	 4 x Gigabit + 4 x Gigabit SFP (VDSL2 * 3 supported) + 2
VDSL2 transceivers
	� EKI-7712G-2FV-AE	 4 x Gigabit + 4 x Gigabit SFP (VDSL2 * 3 supported) + 2
VDSL2 transceivers
Accessory (Sold Separately)
	� SFP-VDSL	 Master & Remote as a set
	� SFP-VDSL-M	 SFP VDSL transceiver, master
	� SFP-VDSL-R	 SFP VDSL transceiver, remote
Deployment Option
EKI-7712G-2FV
EKI-7712G-2FV
EKI-7708G-2FV
EKI-7708G-2FV
Advantech X-Ring
ID:1
EKI-7708G
VDSL
FiberFiber
SW_2
SW_5 SW_6
SW_3
SW_7
Port_5 Port_6
Port_9
Port_10 Port_5
Port_6
Port_9
Port_10 Port_5
Port_6
Port_12
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
(Remote) (Master)
Port_8
SW_1
EKI-7712G-2FVEKI-7708G-2FV
VDSL SW_4
Port_12
(Master) (Remote)
Port_8
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Ethernet Modules category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
TDKEZW3  V23993-USB1029A  100-POE4  X520QDA1  BCM84794A1KFSBG  X520DA2OCP  808-38157  7506GX2  TC EXTENDER 2001
ETH-2S  105FX-SC-MDR  110FX2-SC  7000-P3201-P050150  750-451  750-494  750-495  750-501  750-612  750-627  750-643  750-652  750-
653/003-000  753-440  753-540  852-1812  852-1813  852-1816  LANTICK PE-0-16  LANTICK PE-16-0  RBMTXLITE-L4X2.X.X.X.X.  EKI-
7708E-4F-AE  EKI-7708E-4FP-AE  EKI-7708G-4FP-AE  2352903-2  EKI-2706G-1GFPI-BE  SW-125  7000-74712-4780030  7000-74712-
4780060  7000-74712-4780100  7000-74712-4780150  750-331  753-649  852-1200  852-1210  852-1280  PM02TWA  ICR-1601G  BOXER-
6641-A1-1110  EKI-7712G-4F-AE  55150  56005